( Composition Dealer)

mr suvarana 9657016724

1.00THAILY  99.00 110.00 1  110  0.00

1.00SCHOOL BAG  2052.00 2,280.00 1  2280  0.00

1.00BAGS  738.00 820.00 1  820  0.00

1.00BAGS  639.00 710.00 1  710  0.00

7.00BAGS  350.35 55.00 1  385  0.00

3880.00
RS. THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  11.00

4305  427

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  3880.00

Warrenty :-